
397Updated data, technical drawings, connection diagrams and prices can be found on www.faet.net
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THERMISTORS
PTC

MAIN CHARACTERISTICS:
- Temperature of intervention: from 60 °C to 190 °C with intervals of 
10 °C
- Maximum operating voltage: 30 V direct current
- Maximum insulation voltage: 2.5 Kv.

- Response time: in accordance with standards DIN 44081 or 44082

On request, PTCs can be provided in Single or Triple versions with different 
control temperatures

TEMPERATURE

OF INTERVENTION

110° C

130° C

140° C

145° C

150° C

155° C

180° C

TEMPERATURE

OF INTERVENTION

80° C

100° C

110° C

120° C

130° C

140° C

150° C

160° C

170° C

180° C

WIRE COLOUR     

 brown-brown

 blue-blue

 white-blue 

 white-black 

 black-black

 blue-black 

blue-red

WIRE COLOUR     

white-yellow-yellow-white

brown-yellow-yellow-red

brown-yellow-yellow-brown

grey-yellow-yellow-grey

blue-yellow-yellow-blue

white-yellow-yellow-blue

black-yellow-yellow-black

blue-yellow-yellow-red

white-yellow-yellow-green

red-yellow-yellow-white

	 CODE

	 3313906	

	 3313908	

	 3313909	

	 3313910	 3.15

	 3313911	

	 3313912	

	 3313915

	 CODE

	 3313803

	 3313805 

	 3313806	

	 3313807

	 3313808	 4.22

	 3313809	

	 3313811	

	 3313813	

	 3313814	

	 3313815	

INDIVIDUAL PTC TRIPLE PTC
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